., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Shona Tatchell

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Shona Tatchell
Postcode V2 43T

Date of birth November 1963
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HLN LIMITED

NATURALLY DIFFERENT LIMITED
BOAT OF GARTEN COMMUNITY
COMPANY

ESSENTIAL DVDS LIMITED
GHILBRACKEN LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

SC214673
SC224855
SC224956

SC220093
SC196666

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

906508527

906508527

10 Drummond Place
Inverness

Inverness Shire

British

App. Date

App. Date
12/09/2002
26/02/2002
12/12/2001

18/06/2001
09/07/1999

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/08/2007

27/11/2006

20/11/2001

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



